
Veterans World Championship 2012
Krems

Ladies Foil 50-59
17.10.2012

formula of the competition
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38 fencers

1 poules: round

38 fencers
6 poules (2 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
30 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 30 fencers

direct elimination

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 18/10/2012 12:31



Veterans World Championship 2012
Krems

Ladies Foil 50-59
17.10.2012

fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 38 fencers)
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number name and first name flag country date of birth
1 HILGERS Britta GER 13/4/1960
2 STARKS-FAULKNER Jenette USA 27/6/1954
3 AMARI Kaoru JPN 5/5/1954
3 WALTERS Anne-Marie USA 10/3/1954
5 CHERNOVA Ludmila RUS 10/3/1957
6 MORRIS Jenifer GBR 21/12/1955
7 BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny AUS 5/3/1960
8 CIRILLO Gianna ITA 13/5/1956

10 SOLIMAN Ines GER 7/7/1959
12 GLASSER CARETTE Veronique FRA 18/10/1958
14 RAFALSON Irina RUS 21/6/1956
15 DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke NED 29/4/1957
16 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 11/9/1954
17 SLOWIACZEK Annabelle AUS 24/9/1955
18 KIRCHEIS Astrid GER 18/2/1955
21 VILLETELLE Francoise FRA 27/2/1955
23 CLAYTON Jane GBR 26/5/1954
25 ALBINI Adriana ITA 2/9/1955
27 CAMERIN Margherita ITA 18/10/1959
31 PERTON Brigitta NED 22/12/1961
32 FILYANSKAYA Elena RUS 7/11/1961
33 LANG Barbara AUT 9/9/1961
34 ESPOSITO Silvana ITA 30/7/1961
35 SZPAK Ursula USA 28/4/1961
36 BUDNIAK Fiona AUS 22/10/1960
37 SCHNIZER-BLASCHKA Karin AUT 27/8/1960
38 BONICHOT Anne-Elisabeth FRA 19/8/1960
39 WORMAN Gillian GBR 14/8/1960
40 VINES Kristin USA 8/5/1960
41 SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT 26/1/1960
42 WERNITZER Julianna HUN 25/5/1959
43 HALLE Caron GBR 14/4/1959
44 SPASSOVA Antoaneta BUL 7/9/1957
45 HINTERSEER Ursula AUT 19/6/1957
46 ZHDANOVA Tatiana RUS 6/5/1956
47 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 18/9/1955
48 WESSEL Ute GER 18/3/1953
49 YAMADA Yoriko JPN 14/10/1952
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Veterans World Championship 2012
Krems

Ladies Foil 50-59
17.10.2012

poules, round No 1
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poule No 1    10:00    piste No  6
referee: SRNA Jan CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
BUDNIAK Fiona AUS  0  2  V  4  0 0.200 -12 11 5
CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN  V  4  V  3  2 0.400 1 19 4
DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke NED V4  V  V  0  0 0.600 -1 14 3
ZHDANOVA Tatiana RUS  4  4  2  1  1 0.000 -13 12 6
HILGERS Britta GER  V V4 V2  V  4 0.800 7 20 2
SZPAK Ursula USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

poule No 2    10:00    piste No  7
referee: AMARI Tetsuya JPN

V/M ind. HS rank
WESSEL Ute GER  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 14 22 1
ESPOSITO Silvana ITA  0  3  2  4  V 0.200 -6 14 5
SLOWIACZEK Annabelle AUS  V  V  3  1  V 0.600 3 19 3
STARKS-FAULKNER Jenette USA  2 V4  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 2
AUBAILLY Corinne FRA  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 3 19 3
SCHNIZER-BLASCHKA Karin AUT  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6

poule No 3    10:00    piste No  8
referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
RAFALSON Irina RUS  V  3  4  2  V 0.400 -2 19 3
HINTERSEER Ursula AUT  4  V  V  3  1 0.400 -3 18 4
KIRCHEIS Astrid GER V4  2  V  0  1 0.400 -9 12 6
AMARI Kaoru JPN  V  4  3 V4  2 0.400 -4 18 5
WORMAN Gillian GBR  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 5 19 2
GLASSER CARETTE Veronique FRA  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 1

poule No 4    10:00    piste No  9
referee: ANGAD-GAUR Indra NED

V/M ind. HS rank
VILLETELLE Francoise FRA  2  0  4  2  0  3 0.000 -19 11 7
CAMERIN Margherita ITA  V  V  V  2  2  4 0.500 2 23 4
HALLE Caron GBR  V  2  V  3  V  0 0.500 3 20 3
SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT  V  2  2  V  V  3 0.500 -3 22 5
SOLIMAN Ines GER  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
YAMADA Yoriko JPN  V  V  0  2  1  3 0.333 -6 16 6
WALTERS Anne-Marie USA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 9 27 2

poule No 5    10:00    piste No  10
referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
SPASSOVA Antoaneta BUL  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 5 19 2
BONICHOT Anne-Elisabeth FRA  0  V V3  3  V 0.600 -1 16 3
CLAYTON Jane GBR V4  1  3  1  V 0.400 -2 14 5
CIRILLO Gianna ITA  4  2  V  2  V 0.400 0 18 4
CHERNOVA Ludmila RUS  V  V V2  V  V 1.000 14 22 1
LANG Barbara AUT  1  4  1  2  1 0.000 -16 9 6
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VWCS 2012 Krems Foil Women 50-59

poules, round No 1
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poule No 6    10:00    piste No  11
referee: MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER

V/M ind. HS rank
ALBINI Adriana ITA  0  2  0  1  0 V2 0.167 -21 5 6
PERTON Brigitta NED  V  1 V4 1  0 V3 0.500 -1 14 5
BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny AUS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1
MORRIS Jenifer GBR  V  3  V  V  1  V 0.667 9 24 3
VINES Kristin USA  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.667 10 23 2
FILYANSKAYA Elena RUS  V V1 4  V  0  V 0.667 9 20 4
WERNITZER Julianna HUN  1  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 7
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Veterans World Championship 2012
Krems

Ladies Foil 50-59
17.10.2012

ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 SZPAK Ursula USA 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 CHERNOVA Ludmila RUS 1.000 14 22 qualifier
3 BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny AUS 0.833 16 29 qualifier
4 SOLIMAN Ines GER 0.833 14 29 qualifier
5 WALTERS Anne-Marie USA 0.833 9 27 qualifier
6 WESSEL Ute GER 0.800 14 22 qualifier
7 GLASSER CARETTE Veronique FRA 0.800 13 23 qualifier
8 STARKS-FAULKNER Jenette USA 0.800 8 21 qualifier
9 HILGERS Britta GER 0.800 7 20 qualifier

10 VINES Kristin USA 0.667 10 23 qualifier
11 MORRIS Jenifer GBR 0.667 9 24 qualifier
12 FILYANSKAYA Elena RUS 0.667 9 20 qualifier
13 SPASSOVA Antoaneta BUL 0.600 5 19 qualifier
13 WORMAN Gillian GBR 0.600 5 19 qualifier
15 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 0.600 3 19 qualifier
15 SLOWIACZEK Annabelle AUS 0.600 3 19 qualifier
17 BONICHOT Anne-Elisabeth FRA 0.600 -1 16 qualifier
18 DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke NED 0.600 -1 14 qualifier
19 HALLE Caron GBR 0.500 3 20 qualifier
20 CAMERIN Margherita ITA 0.500 2 23 qualifier
21 PERTON Brigitta NED 0.500 -1 14 qualifier
22 SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT 0.500 -3 22 qualifier
23 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 0.400 1 19 qualifier
24 CIRILLO Gianna ITA 0.400 0 18 qualifier
25 RAFALSON Irina RUS 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
26 CLAYTON Jane GBR 0.400 -2 14 qualifier
27 HINTERSEER Ursula AUT 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
28 AMARI Kaoru JPN 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
29 KIRCHEIS Astrid GER 0.400 -9 12 qualifier
30 YAMADA Yoriko JPN 0.333 -6 16 qualifier
31 ESPOSITO Silvana ITA 0.200 -6 14 eliminated
32 BUDNIAK Fiona AUS 0.200 -12 11 eliminated
33 ALBINI Adriana ITA 0.167 -21 5 eliminated
34 ZHDANOVA Tatiana RUS 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
35 LANG Barbara AUT 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
36 VILLETELLE Francoise FRA 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
37 SCHNIZER-BLASCHKA Karin AUT 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
37 WERNITZER Julianna HUN 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
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VWCS 2012 Krems Foil Women 50-59

page 1/11 SZPAK Ursula USA

tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 BONICHOT Anne-Elisabeth FRA

16 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA    10/6

9 HILGERS Britta GER

24 CIRILLO Gianna ITA    7/5

25 RAFALSON Irina RUS

8 STARKS-FAULKNER Jenette USA    10/2

5 WALTERS Anne-Marie USA

28 AMARI Kaoru JPN    10/4

21 PERTON Brigitta NED

12 FILYANSKAYA Elena RUS    10/9

13 WORMAN Gillian GBR

20 CAMERIN Margherita ITA    9/7

29 KIRCHEIS Astrid GER

4 SOLIMAN Ines GER    10/9

3 BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny AUS

30 YAMADA Yoriko JPN    10/2

19 HALLE Caron GBR

14 SPASSOVA Antoaneta BUL    8/4

11 MORRIS Jenifer GBR

22 SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT    10/5

27 HINTERSEER Ursula AUT

6 WESSEL Ute GER    10/1

7 GLASSER CARETTE Veronique FRA

26 CLAYTON Jane GBR    10/8

23 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN

10 VINES Kristin USA    10/4

15 SLOWIACZEK Annabelle AUS

18 DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke NED    10/9

31 --------- ---

2 CHERNOVA Ludmila RUS

SZPAK Ursula

tableau of 16

BONICHOT Anne-Elisabeth
   10/3

CIRILLO Gianna

STARKS-FAULKNER Jenette
   6/5

WALTERS Anne-Marie

FILYANSKAYA Elena
   10/1

WORMAN Gillian

KIRCHEIS Astrid
   10/1

BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny

HALLE Caron
   10/6

MORRIS Jenifer

WESSEL Ute
   10/9

GLASSER CARETTE Veronique

VINES Kristin
   10/5

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke

CHERNOVA Ludmila
   7/5

SZPAK Ursula

CIRILLO Gianna

WALTERS Anne-Marie

KIRCHEIS Astrid

BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny

MORRIS Jenifer

VINES Kristin

CHERNOVA Ludmila



Veterans World Championship 2012
Krems

Ladies Foil 50-59
17.10.2012

page 1/1

1 SZPAK Ursula USA

tableau of 8

8 CIRILLO Gianna ITA    9/6

5 WALTERS Anne-Marie USA

4 KIRCHEIS Astrid GER    10/7

3 BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny AUS

6 MORRIS Jenifer GBR    10/7

7 VINES Kristin USA

2 CHERNOVA Ludmila RUS    10/3

CIRILLO Gianna

semi-finals

WALTERS Anne-Marie
   10/4

BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny

CHERNOVA Ludmila
   10/6

WALTERS Anne-Marie

final

CHERNOVA Ludmila

   6/3
CHERNOVA Ludmila



Veterans World Championship 2012
Krems

Ladies Foil 50-59
17.10.2012

overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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ranking name and first name flag country date of birth
1 CHERNOVA Ludmila RUS 10/3/1957
2 WALTERS Anne-Marie USA 10/3/1954
3 BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny AUS 5/3/1960
3 CIRILLO Gianna ITA 13/5/1956
5 SZPAK Ursula USA 28/4/1961
6 VINES Kristin USA 8/5/1960
7 MORRIS Jenifer GBR 21/12/1955
8 KIRCHEIS Astrid GER 18/2/1955
9 WESSEL Ute GER 18/3/1953

10 GLASSER CARETTE Veronique FRA 18/10/1958
11 STARKS-FAULKNER Jenette USA 27/6/1954
12 FILYANSKAYA Elena RUS 7/11/1961
13 WORMAN Gillian GBR 14/8/1960
14 BONICHOT Anne-Elisabeth FRA 19/8/1960
15 DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke NED 29/4/1957
16 HALLE Caron GBR 14/4/1959
17 SOLIMAN Ines GER 7/7/1959
18 HILGERS Britta GER 13/4/1960
19 SPASSOVA Antoaneta BUL 7/9/1957
20 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 18/9/1955
20 SLOWIACZEK Annabelle AUS 24/9/1955
22 CAMERIN Margherita ITA 18/10/1959
23 PERTON Brigitta NED 22/12/1961
24 SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT 26/1/1960
25 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 11/9/1954
26 RAFALSON Irina RUS 21/6/1956
27 CLAYTON Jane GBR 26/5/1954
28 HINTERSEER Ursula AUT 19/6/1957
29 AMARI Kaoru JPN 5/5/1954
30 YAMADA Yoriko JPN 14/10/1952

31 ESPOSITO Silvana ITA 30/7/1961
32 BUDNIAK Fiona AUS 22/10/1960
33 ALBINI Adriana ITA 2/9/1955
34 ZHDANOVA Tatiana RUS 6/5/1956
35 LANG Barbara AUT 9/9/1961
36 VILLETELLE Francoise FRA 27/2/1955
37 SCHNIZER-BLASCHKA Karin AUT 27/8/1960
37 WERNITZER Julianna HUN 25/5/1959
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Veterans World Championship 2012
Krems

Ladies Foil 50-59
17.10.2012

Activity of the match referees (structured order)
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name and first name category country poules matches finales
SRNA Jan B CZE 1 3 1
VISEUR Eric B FRA 0 4 1
LANGE Robert B GER 1 4 0
MARDUCHAJEW Peter B GER 1 3 0
AMARI Tetsuya B JPN 1 4 1
ANGAD-GAUR Indra B NED 1 4 1
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 4 1
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